
6th ANNUAL HOUSTON MEMORIAL OPEN 
  May 26-30, 2005 
13 Great Boards   

Danny's & Triple Crown Sports Bars 
Houston, Texas       

Date  Event 
# 

Signup 
Start 

Deadline 

Spn Sale 
Start 

Location 

Event 
Location 

Format Description    Ratings Entry
$  

Dannys Tourney Warmup 
$20 Open Draw $100 Added All 20 THU 

5/26   7:30 
8:00   

Triple 
Crown 

Tourney Warmup 
$10 Handicapped Draw $100 Added All 10 

1 Dannys AB Draw 
-1,0,1s and minus side 2s (1.50-1.99) -1,0,1,2- 50 FRI 

5/27 
2 

5:30 
6:30 

7:00 @ 
Dannys Triple 

Crown 
AB Draw Handicapped 
All 2s, 3, 4 2,3,4 30 

3 Dannys 
Div 1 Singles 
Handicapped Entry 
2 of 3 Winners / 15P t Losers 

-1,0,1 
200
150
100 

4 Danny's Div II Singles 
Handicapped Play and Entry 1,2,3 

75 
60 
50 

SAT 
5/28 

5 

11:00 
12:30 

1:00 @ 
Dannys 

Triple 
Crown 

Div III Singles 
Handicapped Play and Entry 
3s. 4s and plus side 2s (2.00-2.49) 

2+,3,4 
50 
30 
20 

6 Dannys 
Div I Bring Partner  
Add to 0 
2 of 3 Winners and Losers 

-1,0,1 300
/Tm

7 Dannys Div II Bring Partner 
Add to 3  or more - Handicapped 1,2,3 150

/Tm

SUN 
5/29 

8 

1:00 
2:00 

2:30 @ 
Triple 
Crown 

Triple 
Crown 

Div III Bring Partner 
Add to 6 or more - Handicapped 2,3,4 60 

/Tm

MON 
5/30       

Dannys 
Triple 
Crown 

Complete Events if Necessary     

One time registration fee of $20 
All events are Single Game Double Elimination, except 3 & 6 

8 Board's at Danny's - 5 Boards at Triple Crown 
Current Bowers's Rating System in effect 

Danny's Sports Bar Triple Crown Sports Bar 
12126 Westheimer 281 558 8693 13711 Westheimer 281 870 9610 

Visit Danny's Web Page Visit Triple Crown's Web Page 
Only 5 Minutes between tournament locations 

Accomodations: Check back here for lodging info or call Jack Scott 
 

Director: Jack Scott    832 788 1845 
Assistant Director James Cummings    281 550 5011    Email : JRC@RVER.COM 

 

http://www.dannysportsbar.com
http://www.triplecrownsportsbar.com



