			6th ANN	UAL HO	USTON MEMORIAL OPEN		
				M	ay 26-30, 2005		
				13 (Great Boards		
			Dan	ny's & Tr	riple Crown Sports Bars		
				Hou	iston, Texas		
Date		Signu			Format Description	Ratings	•
	#	Start		Location			\$
		Deadlin	ne Location		T		
THU 5/26		7:30		Dannys	Tourney Warmup \$20 Open Draw \$100 Added	All	20
	8:00			Triple Crown	Tourney Warmup \$10 Handicapped Draw \$100 Added	All	10
FRI 5/27	1	5:30 6:30	7:00 @	Dannys	AB Draw -1,0,1s and minus side 2s (1.50-1.99)	-1,0,1,2-	50
	2		Dannys	Triple Crown	AB Draw Handicapped All 2s, 3, 4	2,3,4	30
SAT 5/28	3	11:00 12:30		Dannys	Div 1 Singles Handicapped Entry 2 of 3 Winners / 15P t Losers	-1,0,1	200 150 100
	4			Danny's	Div II Singles Handicapped Play and Entry	1,2,3	75 60 50
	5	-		Triple Crown	Div III Singles Handicapped Play and Entry 3s. 4s and plus side 2s (2.00-2.49)	2+,3,4	50 30 20
SUN 5/29	6	1:00 2:00	2:30 @	Dannys	Div I Bring Partner Add to 0 2 of 3 Winners and Losers	-1,0,1	300 /Tm
	7		Trinlo	Dannys	Div II Bring Partner Add to 3 or more - Handicapped	1,2,3	150 /Tm
	8			Triple Crown	Div III Bring Partner Add to 6 or more - Handicapped	2,3,4	60 /Tm
MON 5/30				Dannys Triple Crown	Complete Events if Necessary		

One time registration fee of \$20

All events are Single Game Double Elimination, except 3 & 6 8 Board's at Danny's - 5 Boards at Triple Crown Current Bowers's Rating System in effect

Danny's Sports Bar 12126 Westheimer 281 558 8693 <u>Visit Danny's Web Page</u> Triple Crown Sports Bar 13711 Westheimer 281 870 9610 Visit Triple Crown's Web Page

Only 5 Minutes between tournament locations Accomodations: Check back here for lodging info or call Jack Scott

Director:Jack Scott832 788 1845Assistant DirectorJames Cummings281 550 5011Email : JRC@RVER.COM